PARTIDO POLITICO PERU NACION

Comité Provincial de Antonio Raimondi-Ancash

Relacion de afiliados:
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DNI
32297531

62259605
74621271
72009435
72974082
41106796
32280839
43228463
42746796
31824931
41137312
47696350
31830443
32297506
71972129
31825103
42624578
71988344
74164825
41775502
32297771

41623664

44948973
32267059

71998889
32267348
41470838
32297568
32267321
32267056
44227366
32263240
32267319
41621833
71990426

PATERNO
RIVERA

RIVERA
CADILLO
SAAVEDRA
VERAMENDI
RIVERA
OLIVARES
SOLIS
HUERTA
DIAZ

DIAZ
SANDOVAL
MORALES
SOLIS
PENA
HUERTA
ASENCIOS
SOLIS
FLORES
MORALES
JIMENEZ

SOLIS

ESPINOZA
ACUNA

MORALES
ANAYA
ASENCIOS
SOLIS
JIMENES
MUNOZ
MUNOZ
SOLIS
SOLIS
ESPINOZA
ROJAS

MATERNO
ACUNA

HUERTA
MORY
SOLIS
LEIVA
ACURNA
ORTIZ
JIMENEZ
TOLENTINO
SANDOVAL
HUERTA
JIMENEZ
VEGA
ANAYA
SOLIS
JIMENEZ
HUERTA
TOLENTINO
FIGUEROA
VEGA

RUIZ

HUERTA

ASENCIOS
FLORES

LAVERIANO
SIFUENTES
HUERTA
JIMENEZ
SIFUENTES
MORALES
DIAZ
HUERTA
ANAYA
ASCENCIOS
MORALES

NOMBRES

GONZALO MOISES
NELSON

MARCO ANTONIO
GESSELA VENTURA
ORFA JEZABEL
FLORIAN OSCAR
FRANCISCO
SANTA SARITA
JORGE

ALFONSO

FREDDY

SONIA

NEMESIO
EULALIA

LIZ GISSELA
CATALINA
HILAIRES DEMETRIO
ISAAC

JENNY

MAGNA

JUANA ROSA

LUORDES FLORENTINA

PONPILIANO NICANOR
ALEJO

HEBER ELI
MAURA

ELIAS

GERNIMO EMILIANO
SILVERIA

ELADIO

MARIBEL YOVANA
ANDRES

URSULA

JULIAN

JUAN YOSSMEL
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44831564
71990538
80583635
42797723
48978133
48442095
72036876
74164841
41618579
71968410
47020163
71999199
31825098
31825552
31825078
71988343
15979149
70995653
71540872
45114015
15715999
42353295
43397716
72004311
44657953
46951335
72004314
31824359
32279307
31833232
73192250
45638406

43578984

31830889

HUERTA
VERA
JIMENEZ
BALMACEDA
DIAZ
HUERTA
ESPINOZA
FLORES
TOLENTINO
CADILLO
DIAS
NIETO
TARAZONA
ARANDA
JIMENEZ
SOLIS
HUERTA
MORALES
OCANA
ESPINOZA
CAMACHO
CADILLO
FLORES
ESPINOZA
FLORES
CADILLO
CASTRO
BENITES
CADILLO
CERNA
SAAVEDRA
MORY

MORY

JULCA

RUIZ
CADILLO
DIAZ
GIMENES
SANDOVAL
ANAYA
SOLIS
FIGUEROA
HUERTA
CASTILLEGO
HUERTA
CAMACHO
QUINONEZ
TORRES
SIFUENTES
TOLENTINO
CADILLO
OCANA
CUEVA
ROJAS
MORY
ARANDA
BENITES
CADILLO
BENITES
VERA
BENITES
ESTELA
ANAYA
SIFUENTES
FLORES
SAAVEDRA

CERDA DE
ARANDA

TARAZONA

ALEJANDRO
MARISOL
TEODORA
MEDARDA

PALA MERCEDES
VICTORIA

ESTHER

YESICA

FELICITAS

JHON FRANK
WALTER YONATAN
MERLIN FERNANDO
TEODORO CECILIO
YLDER
EUSTAQUIO

LUZ NELLY
GAUDENCIO
LIZBETH

MARITSA

EVELIN

DANIEL CLAUDIO
EUGENIA SANTA
NANCY VIOLETA
YANET YOVANA
LUZ MARIA
WILMER ZOSIMO
FELICITAS MARGARITA
CRISTINA
CATALINA
CRISTINA

LISBETH IDANIA
TEOFILA

YENIFFER LUZMILA

PASCASIO DEDICACION
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